
1998 HPU Men's Tennis
 Career Summary (Through games of Jun 08, 2025)

Career Singles

Player Overall 1 2 3 4 5 6 Dual Tour Conf Seasons
Mike Allen 5-4 --- --- --- --- --- 4-3 4-3 1-1 --- 1994-96
Henrik Almstrom 5-8 --- --- --- --- 3-6 --- 3-6 2-2 2-4 2005-06
Julien Antraygues 21-12 0-1 16-10 5-1 --- --- --- 21-12 --- 9-4 2007-08
Chris Archer 63-10 --- 30-7 31-3 --- --- --- 61-10 2-0 23-4 2003-06
Andrew Awai 26-7 --- --- 2-0 24-6 --- 0-1 26-7 --- --- 1994-96
JP Batista 0-1 --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-1 --- --- 2002
Reggie Beard 5-6 --- 5-6 --- --- --- --- 5-6 --- --- 1998
Jeff Blosse 10-5 --- --- --- --- 2-0 8-5 10-5 --- --- 1994-95
Charles Bottoni 13-4 13-4 --- --- --- --- --- 13-4 --- 4-1 2008
Bobby Brooke 11-17 --- --- 1-0 8-11 --- --- 9-11 2-6 2-5 2006-07
Chris Chapman 7-8 --- --- --- --- 1-2 6-6 7-8 --- --- 1997
Sebastian Chassin 4-4 --- --- --- --- 1-1 3-3 4-4 --- --- 1998
Keith Corbett 6-4 --- --- --- 0-2 6-2 --- 6-4 --- --- 1994-95
Casey Degnan 1-3 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 1-0 0-3 --- 2000,2003
Corey Deguan 0-1 --- --- --- --- 0-1 --- 0-1 --- --- 2002
Ben Deloume 22-39 1-1 0-7 4-12 3-5 12-7 --- 20-32 2-7 9-10 2006-08
Craig Donely 0-2 --- --- --- --- --- 0-2 0-2 --- --- 1994-95
Johan Dorfh 43-29 --- 40-28 --- 1-0 --- --- 41-28 2-1 9-5 2001-04
Max Dutois 11-9 --- --- 2-1 1-5 2-1 4-1 9-8 2-1 3-1 2007-08
Mike Fahlgren 27-13 --- 2-3 8-3 0-1 3-1 12-4 25-12 2-1 --- 2001-02
Bob Ferguson 15-7 --- --- --- --- 2-3 10-4 12-7 3-0 --- 2000-02
Chris Forst 6-6 --- 0-1 6-5 --- --- --- 6-6 --- --- 1998
Peter Greberg 20-16 --- --- --- 2-1 5-6 12-6 19-13 1-3 3-3 1999-00
Bjorn Hagdahl 22-15 --- --- 5-7 11-6 3-2 1-0 20-15 2-0 --- 2001-02
Neil Hammell 8-8 --- --- --- 0-1 --- 1-3 1-4 7-4 --- 2002,2004-05
Todd Hooper 1-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 1994
Todd Hopper 1-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 1995
Rob Humphreys 0-2 --- --- --- --- --- 0-2 0-2 --- --- 1994-95
Ruben Jordan 1-1 --- --- --- --- 1-1 --- 1-1 --- --- 1998
Vesa Kemppainen 7-5 7-5 --- --- --- --- --- 7-5 --- --- 1998
Kalle Kuusisto 57-17 --- 25-10 27-4 --- --- --- 52-14 5-3 --- 1994-97
Cully Lambeth 5-7 --- --- --- 1-1 3-4 1-2 5-7 --- --- 1998
Marc Laslaz 12-5 --- 0-1 0-1 7-1 2-1 3-1 12-5 --- 5-1 2008
Matt Laslo 13-9 --- --- --- --- 8-6 5-3 13-9 --- --- 1994-95
John Legun 11-9 --- --- --- 0-1 11-7 --- 11-8 0-1 --- 1996
Janne Leino 18-7 --- --- 1-2 2-1 6-1 6-1 15-5 3-2 --- 2000
Robert Lindhe 27-13 --- --- --- --- 2-2 18-10 20-12 7-1 7-2 2002-04
Henri Mangin 26-13 0-1 2-2 11-4 0-2 13-3 --- 26-12 0-1 11-3 2007-08
Donald Marriott 22-16 2-0 --- 18-14 --- --- --- 20-14 2-2 --- 1994-95
Adrian Martinez 5-6 --- --- 0-1 2-0 1-0 2-5 5-6 --- --- 2002
Chris McCandless 14-8 --- --- --- --- 1-1 13-7 14-8 --- --- 1996-97
Peter Mellstrom 39-20 --- 1-0 9-5 15-8 7-2 0-1 32-16 7-4 6-0 1999-01
Ari Niskanen 15-3 --- --- 3-0 7-3 2-0 --- 12-3 3-0 --- 1997
Jack Notton 42-50 4-12 --- 7-9 23-14 --- --- 34-35 8-15 13-13 2004-07
Dave Perren 27-26 --- --- --- 6-6 0-1 10-9 16-16 11-10 6-8 2004-07
Joakim Peterson 27-19 17-14 3-1 1-0 --- --- --- 21-15 6-4 5-2 1999-00
Erik Pettersson 28-34 1-4 3-2 4-8 7-9 6-6 0-1 21-30 7-4 1-6 1999-01
Pekka Pohjamo 67-14 42-9 15-1 --- --- --- --- 57-10 10-4 --- 1994-97
Thomas Provost 12-5 --- --- 12-5 --- --- --- 12-5 --- 3-3 2005
Vincent Pulupa 34-12 --- --- 1-2 21-5 10-3 1-1 33-11 1-1 1-0 1996-97,1999
Krister Romeyn 0-2 --- --- --- --- 0-2 --- 0-2 --- --- 1997
Thomas Sjoberg 44-12 --- --- 2-3 4-1 32-5 1-0 39-9 5-3 10-2 2002-04
Mike Stephenson 3-3 --- --- --- --- 2-0 1-3 3-3 --- 0-2 2008
Taavi Suorsa 44-15 13-5 17-3 9-4 --- --- --- 39-12 5-3 4-2 1996-97,1999
Mike Tolman 57-29 34-24 --- --- 13-1 --- 1-0 48-25 9-4 18-9 2003-06



1998 HPU Men's Tennis
 Career Summary (Through games of Jun 08, 2025)

Career Singles

Player Overall 1 2 3 4 5 6 Dual Tour Conf Seasons
Jack Tran 5-10 --- --- --- 1-1 4-4 0-5 5-10 --- --- 1994-95
Jim Trussler 48-44 --- --- 0-1 1-2 8-13 25-18 34-34 14-10 11-13 2005-08
Phillip Whalley 9-10 8-9 --- --- --- --- --- 8-9 1-1 2-4 2003
Jakob Widange 39-43 11-28 17-9 --- 3-0 3-0 --- 34-37 5-6 5-2 1999-02
Bill  Woodson 4-7 --- --- 0-1 4-6 --- --- 4-7 --- --- 1998



1998 HPU Men's Tennis
 Career Summary (Through games of Jun 08, 2025)

Career Doubles

Player Overall 1 2 3 Dual Tour Conf Seasons
Mike Allen 7-3 --- --- 7-3 7-3 --- --- 1994-96
Henrik Almstrom 1-2 --- 0-1 1-1 1-2 --- --- 2005-06
Julien Antraygues 19-14 0-1 14-11 5-2 19-14 --- 8-5 2007-08
Chris Archer 54-22 46-19 8-2 --- 54-21 0-1 19-8 2003-06
Andrew Awai 26-7 --- 26-7 --- 26-7 --- --- 1994-96
JP Batista 0-2 --- --- 0-2 0-2 --- --- 2002
Reggie Beard 2-8 1-0 1-8 --- 2-8 --- --- 1998
Jeff Blosse 13-4 --- --- 13-4 13-4 --- --- 1994-95
Charles Bottoni 4-8 4-8 --- --- 4-8 --- 2-2 2008
Bobby Brooke 2-9 --- 0-2 2-5 2-7 0-2 2-2 2006-07
Chris Chapman 1-2 --- --- 1-2 1-2 --- --- 1997
Sebastian Chassin 1-4 --- --- 1-4 1-4 --- --- 1998
Keith Corbett 1-4 --- 0-2 1-2 1-4 --- --- 1994-95
Casey Degnan 1-2 --- 0-1 1-1 1-2 --- 0-2 2000,2003
Corey Deguan 0-2 --- --- 0-2 0-2 --- --- 2002
Ben Deloume 23-26 1-3 14-15 5-6 20-24 3-2 9-8 2006-08
Johan Dorfh 35-34 26-22 7-10 1-0 34-32 1-2 7-4 2001-04
Max Dutois 3-7 3-6 0-1 --- 3-7 --- 2-0 2007-08
Mike Easi 1-0 --- --- 1-0 1-0 --- --- 2000
Mike Fahlgren 22-15 11-10 8-5 --- 19-15 3-0 --- 2001-02
Bob Ferguson 23-13 --- 1-1 20-11 21-12 2-1 --- 2000-02
Chris Forst 5-5 4-5 1-0 --- 5-5 --- --- 1998
Peter Greberg 21-17 2-4 12-8 3-1 17-13 4-4 3-2 1999-00
Bjorn Hagdahl 18-16 3-3 12-13 --- 15-16 3-0 --- 2001-02
Neil Hammell 3-4 --- 0-1 1-1 1-2 2-2 --- 2002,2004-05
Neill Hammell 0-2 --- 0-1 0-1 0-2 --- 0-2 2003
Tom Hennessey 1-1 --- --- 1-1 1-1 --- --- 1997
Rob Humphreys 2-0 --- --- 2-0 2-0 --- --- 1994-95
Ruben Jordan 1-2 --- --- 1-2 1-2 --- --- 1998
Vesa Kemppainen 5-5 5-5 --- --- 5-5 --- --- 1998
Kalle Kuusisto 54-15 --- 54-15 --- 54-15 --- --- 1994-97
Cully Lambeth 2-8 --- 0-2 2-6 2-8 --- --- 1998
Marc Laslaz 8-7 0-1 3-3 5-3 8-7 --- 1-4 2008
Matt Laslo 6-2 --- --- 6-2 6-2 --- --- 1994-95
John Legun 10-8 --- 1-0 9-8 10-8 --- --- 1996
Janne Leino 4-6 0-2 1-0 3-3 4-5 0-1 --- 2000
Robert Lindhe 10-13 --- 1-3 7-9 8-12 2-1 3-4 2002-04
Henri Mangin 18-16 2-3 5-4 11-9 18-16 --- 6-7 2007-08
Donald Marriott 31-6 28-6 --- --- 28-6 3-0 --- 1994-95
Adrian Martinez 3-10 --- 1-3 2-7 3-10 --- --- 2002
Chris McCandless 16-10 --- 1-0 15-10 16-10 --- --- 1996-97
Peter Mellstrom 27-25 0-1 8-7 16-12 24-20 3-5 2-5 1999-01
Ari Niskanen 10-5 --- 4-3 6-2 10-5 --- --- 1997
Jack Notton 40-39 5-12 1-4 24-18 30-34 10-5 14-12 2004-07
Dave Perren 48-38 17-11 11-6 14-13 42-30 6-8 17-11 2004-07
Joakim Peterson 16-22 5-18 3-0 5-1 13-19 3-3 2-5 1999-00
Erik Pettersson 18-25 5-14 5-3 4-5 14-22 4-3 3-4 1999-01
Pekka Pohjamo 58-13 54-12 --- --- 54-12 4-1 --- 1994-97
Thomas Provost 10-5 --- --- 10-5 10-5 --- 2-4 2005
Vincent Pulupa 34-9 2-0 26-4 5-4 33-8 1-1 0-1 1996-97,1999
Krister Romeyn 2-1 --- --- 2-1 2-1 --- --- 1997
Thomas Sjoberg 24-26 0-1 8-4 13-21 21-26 3-0 7-5 2002-04
Mike Stephenson 1-1 --- --- 1-1 1-1 --- 0-1 2008
Taavi Suorsa 39-15 30-12 --- 6-0 36-12 3-3 3-4 1996-97,1999
Taavia Suorsa 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 1996



1998 HPU Men's Tennis
 Career Summary (Through games of Jun 08, 2025)

Career Doubles

Player Overall 1 2 3 Dual Tour Conf Seasons
Mike Tolman 60-20 9-1 39-14 6-2 54-17 6-3 18-7 2003-06
Jack Tran 26-8 --- --- 26-8 26-8 --- --- 1994-95
Jim Trussler 44-34 5-14 27-6 8-8 40-28 4-6 13-12 2005-08
Phillip Whalley 7-7 3-7 4-0 --- 7-7 --- 2-2 2003
Jakob Widange 36-36 13-23 15-8 3-1 31-32 5-4 3-3 1999-02
Bill  Woodson 2-8 --- 2-8 --- 2-8 --- --- 1998


